FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

42 ETAPA CIRCUITO INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO 12SESION
CORDOBA, 8/5/2021

Grus

Prueba 14

08/05/2021 - 18:07

Masc., 200m Estilos

Absoluto Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3, 18:07

1
2

3 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, Javier
4 CARMONA GOMEZ, Antonio
5 ALGUACIL NUNEZ, Jesus

0 N O

Serie 2 de 3, 18:10

1

2 MOYANO LOPEZ, Alejandro
3 ALVAREZ TOLEDANO, Fernando
4 RUIZ CAMPOS, Carlos
5 ROLDAN CARMONA, Alvaro
6 ARCE ESPEJO, Carlos
7 URBANO AGUILAR, Alejandro

8

Serie 3de 3,18:14

1 LLAMAZARES MURNOZ, Pablo
2 TEJERO BERMEJO, Raul
3 RECHE BERMUDEZ, Miguel Angel
4 CAMARGO REINA, Pablo
5 MARCHAL RIVILLA, Alejandro
6 ROJAS CORPAS, Javier
7 GARCIA SIBAJA, Felix
8 DIAZ CASTRO, Ivan

AN

05
06
05

05
06

06

06
06

05
05
03
05

06

C.N. Lucena
C.N. Montilla
C.N. Montilla

C.N. Villarrense
C.N. Montilla
C.N. Baena
Navial

C.N. Montilla
C.N. Lucena

Navial
Navial
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.N. Villarrense
Navial
Navial
Navial

2:49.92 25m
2:54.56 25m

2:38.77 25m
2:35.46 25m
2:36.42 50m
2:34.18 25m
2:36.79 25m
2:40.88 25m

2:31.58 25m
2:27.88 25m
2:21.53 25m
2:17.29 50m
2:21.78 50m
2:23.51 25m
2:31.24 25m
2:32.00 25m
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